Box Score Report

BHS vs Mandan - Dec 16, 2025 - L 47-72

Period Stats

Team 1 2

BHS 20 27
40 32

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

BHS

38.6%
45.5%
11/23
47.8%
6/21
28.6%
7/9
77.8%
0.63
13

23

18
1
16
18
31

0

Final
47
72

46.0%
53.2%
20/35
57.1%
9/28
32.1%
5/9
55.6%
0.96
13

27

16

36

19

19
21
23

27
13
0
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Girls Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 |zzy Dahl

#2 Bryar Jahner

#3 Morgan Delzer

#5 Ellie Rensch

#10 Delanie Lawson

#12 Opal Sorenson

#15 Kambree Neumiller

#22 Grace Neumann

#23 Maddie VanderLinden

#24 Reagan Neumiller

#25 Anna Harris

#34 Jordyn Rood

Pts

Mandan High School's Player Stats

Name

#5 Sierra Gustavsson

#10 Tatum Radke

#12 Hadley Harris

#13 Kaelynn Talley

#14 Lizzy Milne

#15 Allyson Holzer

#23 Kimimila McAllister
#24 Unknown Athlete

#32 Alli Reiner

#34 Anna Bugbee

#50 Unknown Athlete

Pts

FG
0/0

3/4

1/4

0/0

0/0

0/2

417

2/5

0/2

311

7

3/8

FG
13

2/4

0/3

3/6

3/7

0/1

10/20

0/2

47

6/9

0/0

3FG
0/0

0/0

1/4

0/0

0/0

0/0

3/6

0/0

01

2/8

0/0

0/2

12

12

0/3

3/6

2/4

0/1

2/8

0/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

212

0/0

3/5

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

FT
1/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/2

0/0

13

12

0/0

+2

+4

-29

=22

-29

+4

+12

+7

+16

MINS
17

20

31

24

24

21

MINS
21

18

1

23

27

28

OREB

OREB

DREB

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL

STL

BLK

BLK

TO

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



